
BUS #2                                              JAY AM BUS -3640

CROSS OVER = X

BEAVER PT - to FULFORD SCHOOL & GISS SELDOM = S

PICKING UP FULFORD ELEMENTARY STUDENTS VERY SELDOM =VS

  and   GISS   STUDENTS

ARRIVE IN YARD 7:04 AM

LEAVE  YARD 7:24 AM

RAINBOW CROSS WALK @ CO OP           (VS) 7:24 AM

TURN ONTO CUSHEON / TURN ONTO STEWART

170 STEWART               (MON / TUES) Otherwise (VS) 7:35 AM

260 STEWART 7:36 AM

JASPER                            (S) 7:38 AM

SALTAIR LANE                (VS)                     (PULL OFF) 7:40 AM

777 BEAVER POINT RD           (VS) 7:42 AM

KING RD                                              (PULL OFF) 7:47 AM

1486 BEAVER POINT RD           7:48 AM

FOREST RIDGE                               7:49 AM

TURN AROUND - RUCKLE GATE 7:50 AM

**1365 BEAVER PT RD (Little Red School House) 7:53 AM

x 1172 BEAVER POINT 7:55 AM

MCLENNAN RD                     (PULL OFF)   (KINDIE) 7:56 AM

DEMETRI                                          (PULL OFF) 7:57 AM

BULLMAN RD                        (S)            (PULL OFF) 7:58 AM

815 BEAVER POINT RD 7:59 AM

x REYNOLDS ROAD 8:00 AM

471 BEAVER PT RD                 (VS)     8:02 AM

361 BEAVER POINT RD            (KINDIE)       MAILBOXES 8:03 AM

285 BEAVER POINT RD            (VS) 8:04 AM

225 BEAVER POINT RD          (VS)             8:04 AM

183 BEAVER POINT RD              (VS)     (KINDIE) 8:05 AM

ARRIVE FULFORD SCHOOL 8:07 AM

LEAVE FULFORD SCHOOL 8:09 AM

TURN LEFT to ISABELLA PT RD

TURN AROUND - MUSGRAVE RD (BACK IN ON LEFT) BY GRAVEL PIT8:14 AM

DRUMMOND PARK (LAST STOP REST OF STUDENTS ARE ON BUS 1 )8:16 AM

ARRIVE GISS 8:33 AM

ARRIVE BUS YARD    8:38AM

Post Trip    8:43AM

Revised   17/11/2016cc  Bus , Office, Ken, Red binder-radio, Yellow Sub binder   Bus #2 - Page 1 of 2



BUS #2                                                   JAY PM BUS - 3640

FULFORD STUDENTS ONLY

FULFORD SCHOOL - BEAVER POINT CROSS OVER = X

ARRIVE IN YARD 2:27 PM SELDOM = S

LEAVE BUS YARD 2:37 PM VERY SELDOM =VS

ARRIVE FULFORD SCHOOL 2:55 PM

X LEAVE FULFORD SCHOOL 3:05 PM

X 183 BEAVER POINT                    (S)        (KINDIE) 3:07 PM

X 225 BEAVER POINT                    (VS) 3:08 PM

X 361 FARM STAND ON RIGHT          (KINDIE) 3:09 PM

REYNOLDS RD                                (PULL OFF)    (KINDIE) 3:11 PM

777 BEAVER POINT       (MAILBOX)          (S)       (KINDIE) 3:13 PM

902 BEAVER POINT ~ JUST PAST DRIVEWAY    (KINDIE) 3:14 PM

X AMBLEWOOD                 (S) 3:15 PM

1172 BEAVER POINT 3:16 PM

BRIDGEMAN                 (S) 3:17 PM

KING RD (NO RED LIGHTS PULL OVER)                            3:18 PM

1486 BEAVER POINT RD  3:18 PM

TURN AROUND - RUCKLE GATE 3:21 PM

MCLENNAN RD    (KINDIE)    (PULL OFF) 3:26 PM

815 BEAVER POINT RD 3:25 PM

SALTAIR LANE(PULL INTO INTERSECTION AND BACK IN) (K)(VS)           3:31 PM

435 STEWART (LOST N FOUND B&B)  (VS) 3:33 PM

X JASPER                (VS) 3:33 PM

X 260 STEWART      3:34 PM

X 170 / 175 STEWART                       3:35 PM

STEWART & CUSHEON         (VS) 3:36 PM

TURN RIGHT ON CUSHEON  /  LEFT ON BEDDIS

780 BEDDIS       (KINDIE) 3:41 PM

123 JACKSON 3:46 PM

RAINBOW CROSS WALK @ CO OP   (VS) 3:48 PM

ARRIVE SSE 3:48 PM

LEAVE SSE 3:50 PM

TURN UP CRANBERRY

TOYNBEE               (S) 4:02 PM

BACK IN FIRST  DROP OFF SHEPHARD HILL 4:04 PM

RETURN TO GISS 4:16 PM

LEAVE GISS 4:22 PM

TURN UP CRANBERRY

LEFT ON MT MAXWELL 4:34 PM

BACK IN FIRST DROP OFF SHEPHARD HILL 4:36 PM

RETURN TO BUS YARD 4:48 PM

POST TRIP 4:53 PM

Revised   17/11/2016cc  Bus , Office, Ken, Red binder-radio, Yellow Sub binder   Bus #2 - Page 2 of 2


